

XLVII INDIAN SOCIAL SCIENCE CONGRESS

(February 05-09, 2024, University of Science and Technology, Ri-Bhoi, Meghalaya)

DECLARTION TO BE MAILED WITH PAPER

This is to certify that the paper titled below is based on the original research by the undersigned and that it is being exclusively submitted to the Indian Social Science Academy for its XLVII Indian Social Science Congress

The undersigned also certify/certifies that this paper has neither been presented before, nor published earlier, nor is it under publication elsewhere. The undersigned is/are solely responsible for facts presented and views expressed in the paper. It is further certified that no portion of the paper has been copied from internet or any other source.

The undersigned promises not to present or publish this paper without obtaining permission from the Indian Social Science Academy, Prayagraj.

The undersigned's full address and contact numbers are given here as a part of this declaration.

paper title (in CA	PITALS):		
Mobile:	En	nail:	_
Language:	Hindi 🗆	English	
full name in CA Author I: Address Author II: Address Author III: Address	PITALS		
	(In case of mor	re than three authors provide the details on a s	separate sheet)
Signature & dat	e	Signature &date	Signature &date

(Author II)

(Author III)

Addressed to:

(Author I)

Dr. N.P. Chaubey **General Secretary Indian Social Science Academy Iswar Saran Ashram Campus** Prayagraj 211004

Tel: (R) 0532-2544570, (O) 0532-2544245

M: 6389225222

E-mail: <u>issaald@gmail.com</u> Website: www.issaindia.org